
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Silver Mountain Pump Station Upgrades 

Solicitation No.: PS-00133-SR 
 

June 23, 2002 – 2:00 PM 
 

  

Alan Draper- P.E., Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP, RA, 210-301-5660, jdraper@wrallp.com  

Kate McClave- Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP, Marketing Manager, 443-224-1835, 

kmcclave@wrallp.com 

Amy Garza- Maestas & Associates, LLC,  210.366.1988, agarza@maesce.com 

Elvis Treviño- Maestas & Associates, etrevino@maesce.com 

Donna Rendon - Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC - drendon@gicstx.com - 210-437-0323 

 

Alicia Ruvalcaba-SAWS, Engineering 

Kyle Harvey-SAWS, Engineering 

Jorge Bastidas-SAWS, Engineering 

Ila Drzymala – SAWS, Senior Project Engineer 

Kurtis Anderwald –SAWS, Engineering 

Jonathan Miranda – SAWS, Manager – Contract Administration 

Marisol Robles - SAWS, SMWVB Manager, 210-233-3420, marisol.robles@saws.org 

Tracy Burns -SAWS, SMWVB Specialist, 210-233-2950, tracy.burns@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez-SAWS, Contract Administration, 210-233-3070, Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 
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